
EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I 2017 Women
17 - 19 Feb 2017

Cascais, Portugal

Appointment Sheet - 19 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 19 Feb 2017 08:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Lisbon Casuals HC Pink White Pink/navy Black

CUS Pisa Yellow Navy Yellow/blue Red
Umpires DIMITROVA Mihaela (BUL) BOGOLYUBOVA Anastasia (RUS)

Reserve Umpire SOLORZANO Montserrat (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRENEY-DETRY Pascale (FRA) HAIRSINE Annie (ENG)

Technical Officer VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 19 Feb 2017 09:10 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HAHK Mladost Red Black Red Royal Blue

HK Moravske Toplice White Red Black Yellow
Umpires BAVARO Alessia (ITA) PÉREZ Cristina (ESP)

Reserve Umpire MACARTHUR Abby (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges NUNES Elsa (POR) HAIRSINE Annie (ENG)

Technical Officer VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 19 Feb 2017 10:20 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Dowlais LHC Green Green Green/black Black

Dinamo Elektrostal White Red Red Orange
Umpires WAGNER Sandra (GER) DIMITROVA Mihaela (BUL)

Reserve Umpire ŠULIČEK Anamarija (CRO)
Scoring/Timing Judges NUNES Elsa (POR) HAIRSINE Annie (ENG)

Technical Officer PRENEY-DETRY Pascale (FRA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 19 Feb 2017 11:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
CUS Pisa White Royal Blue Yellow/blue Yellow

FHC Akademik Plus Sofia Burgundy Burgundy Burgundy Green
Umpires FAIAS Ana (POR) PÉREZ Cristina (ESP)

Reserve Umpire WAGNER Sandra (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRENEY-DETRY Pascale (FRA) NUNES Elsa (POR)

Technical Officer VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP)

Technical Delegate
MORGAN Barbara (SCO)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Challenge I 2017 Women
17 - 19 Feb 2017

Cascais, Portugal

Appointment Sheet - 19 February 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 19 Feb 2017 12:40 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HK Moravske Toplice White Red Red Royal Blue

Lisbon Casuals HC Pink White Sky Blue/navy Black
Umpires BOGOLYUBOVA Anastasia (RUS) ŠULIČEK Anamarija (CRO)

Reserve Umpire BAVARO Alessia (ITA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRENEY-DETRY Pascale (FRA) NUNES Elsa (POR)

Technical Officer HAIRSINE Annie (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 19 Feb 2017 13:50 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HAHK Mladost Navy White Black Royal Blue

Dinamo Elektrostal White Red Red Orange
Umpires WAGNER Sandra (GER) MACARTHUR Abby (WAL)

Reserve Umpire PÉREZ Cristina (ESP)
Scoring/Timing Judges PRENEY-DETRY Pascale (FRA) HAIRSINE Annie (ENG)

Technical Officer VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 19 Feb 2017 15:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Dowlais LHC Green Green Green/black Orange

FHC Akademik Plus Sofia Burgundy Burgundy Burgundy Yellow
Umpires SOLORZANO Montserrat (ESP) FAIAS Ana (POR)

Reserve Umpire BAVARO Alessia (ITA)
Scoring/Timing Judges HAIRSINE Annie (ENG) NUNES Elsa (POR)

Technical Officer VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP)
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Technical Delegate
MORGAN Barbara (SCO)
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